Stainless Steel
Dead Shaft Idler Rolls
Corrosion resistant
Easy to install
High strength
Readily modified with custom coatings and surface treatments
Special low-friction bearings installed
Ultra low-friction, oil-lubricated bearings optional

CR-400-125
5 inch nominal diameter
1/4 inch wall, type 304 stainless steel tubing machined for
minimum stock removal
Balanced at 2,000 FPM
Idler weight (lbs.) = 9.80 + ( 0.95 x Face Length inches) w/o shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 120 inches
Face straightness and run-out to Bore within the greater of
0.002 inch or 0.0005 inch/foot of Face Length
CR-500-200
1.25
2.00
1.00
Also Available with Bearings for the Following
Shaft Diameters
0.75 inch CR-300-75
Also Available with Bearings for the Following
Shaft Diameters
0.75 inch CR-400-75
1.00 inch CR-400-100
1.50 inch CR-400-150
Also Available with Bearings for the Following
Shaft Diameters
0.75 inch CR-500-75
1.00 inch CR-500-100
1.25 inch CR-500-125
1.50 inch CR-500-150
STAINLESS STEEL MODEL   CR
6.0 inch nominal diameter
3/8 inch wall, type 304 stainless steel tubing machined for
minimum stock removal
Balanced at 2,000 FPM
Idler weight (lbs.) = 11.36 + (1.74 x Face Length inches) w/o shaft
Generally available in Face Lengths up to 130 inches
Face straightness and run-out to Bore within the greater of
0.002 inch or 0.0005 inch/foot of Face Length
CR-600-200
2.00
Also Available with Bearings for the Following
Shaft Diameters
0.75 inch CR-600-75
1.00 inch CR-600-100
1.25 inch CR-600-125
1.50 inch CR-600-150
NORTH, CENTRAL AND
SOUTH AMERICA
Tel +1.920.729.6666
Fax +1.920.725.9992